

Announcing the Formation of Marvis LLC and the Launch of Two New Websites

LEHI, Utah - Sept. 9, 2024 - <u>*PRLog*</u> -- **Contact**: Michael Whitehead **Email**: customerservice@marvis.life

Marvis LLC is Proud to Announce the Launch of www.marvis.life and www.classiccountrytees.com

Utah, USA – Marvis LLC, a newly formed company founded by entrepreneur **Michael Whitehead**, is excited to announce the launch of two e-commerce platforms: www.marvis.life and www.classiccountrytees.com. These websites bring a fresh approach to online retail by blending modern fashion trends with the charm of classic country music, appealing to a wide range of customers.

About Marvis LLC

Founded in 2024 by **Michael Whitehead**, **Marvis LLC** is driven by the mission to offer high-quality, stylish products that cater to diverse customer needs. The company's operations center on two distinct brands: **Marvis** and **Classic Country Tees**.

• <u>www.marvis.life</u> is a premier destination for contemporary women's fashion, featuring elegant dresses, trendy casual wear, and seasonal collections. Marvis.life is designed to empower women aged 18-45 by offering chic, modern, and affordable fashion. The website emphasizes creating an emotional connection with customers, offering not just clothes but an experience that mirrors the latest trends in fashion.

• <u>www.classiccountrytees.com</u> brings a nostalgic yet contemporary twist to country music apparel. This site caters to both men and women aged 18-65 with t-shirts celebrating iconic country music legends. With a Southern charm-infused design and a focus on individuality, **Classic Country Tees** blends timeless country themes with fashion-forward designs.

In a recent interview with **Voyage Utah Magazine**, Michael Whitehead shared his journey and inspiration behind **Marvis LLC**, detailing how his passion for business and personal experiences have shaped his entrepreneurial spirit. Read the full story here: Daily Inspiration: Meet Michael Whitehead (https://voyageutah.com/interview/daily-inspiration-meet-michael-whitehead).

About the Founder

Michael Whitehead's vision stems from years of experience in the retail industry and a desire to innovate in the fashion world. Through **Marvis LLC**, Whitehead aims to break boundaries, uniting bold, modern styles with timeless elements of country culture. His goal is to provide customers with products that make them feel confident, authentic, and empowered.

For more information, visit www.marvis.life and www.classiccountrytees.com.

Contact: Michael Whitehead Founder & CEO, Marvis LLC Email: customerservice@marvis.life

Contact

Marvis LLC Michael Whitehead, Owner ***@marvis.life

---- End ----

Marvis LLC
Lehi
Utah
United States
<u>Retail</u>
Fashion
https://prlog.org/13037650



Scan this QR Code with your SmartPhone to-* Read this news online

* Contact author

* Bookmark or share online